School Board of Clay County
Florida Youth Challenge Academy

Student/Employee Work Calendar
2025-2026

Monday, July 21, 2025

Monday, July 28, 2025

Monday, September 1, 2025
Wednesday, September 17, 2025

Thursday & Friday, September 18 & 19, 2025

Saturday, September 20, 2025
Tuesday, November 11, 2025
Wednesday, November 26, 2025

Thursday & Friday, November 27 & 28, 2025

Wednesday, December 3, 2025
Tuesday, December 9, 2025

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Monday, January 26, 2026

Monday, February 16, 2026
Wednesday, March 4, 2026
Thursday & Friday, March 5 & 6, 2026
Saturday, March 7, 2026

Thursday & Friday, April 2 & 3, 2026
Monday, April 6, 2026

Monday, May 25, 2026

Wednesday, June 3, 2026

Tuesday, June 9, 2026.

*Board Approved —/—/-—--

First Day for Teachers (Planning)

First Day of Class for Students

Labor Day (Students/Teacher Holiday)
Teacher Planning Day

Student/Teacher Holiday

Family Day

Veteran’s Day (Student/Teacher Holiday)
Student/Teacher Holiday

Thanksgiving (Student/Teacher Holiday)
Last Day for Students — Awards Banquet

Graduation Day / Last Day for Teachers

First Day for Teachers (Planning)

First Day of Class for Students

President’s (Students/Teacher Holiday)
Teacher Planning Day

Student/Teacher Holiday

Family Day

Student/Teacher Holiday

Teacher Planning Day

Memorial Day (Student/Teacher Holiday)
Last Day for Students — Awards Banquet

Graduation Day / Last Day for Teachers



